
Uitslagen van SKGV WW Personeel
Pers. & steun

Lic. Nr. Naam: Vereniging: Ver. Nr. Score

klasse H

16518 J.M.D. Zwakman SV Frans Tromp 3150 98 100
128962 H.G. van Everdingen SV Neerlandia 6210 96 93
15552 J.G. van de Burgt SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 95 87

122207 O.C. Wildenburg SV Baarn eo 3030 94 95
94560 T. Kooiman SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 93 94
24044 C. van de Weerdhof Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 93 93
20618 J. Groothuis Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 93 84

119725 D.W. de Graaf SV De Eendracht 6370 92 93
66543 A.A.A. Toonen SV Neerlandia 6210 92 92

106908 J. van Domselaar Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 92 86
23042 J.W. van Brussel ASV Prins Hendrik '88 3500 91 88
59179 J. Hardeman SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 90 92
52325 T. van Veldhuijzen Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 84 90

klasse A

52383 Brackman SV Neerlandia 6210 94 95
101604 R. van Riet SV Neerlandia 6210 94 85
45840 P.D. Verrips SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 90 92
25946 T. Meiling Willem Tell Putten 6120 88 91
77772 J. Hoogeweg SV De Eendracht 6370 88 85

111449 H. dekker SV Neerlandia 6210 88 82
34087 J. van Kesteren SV Neerlandia 6210 86 86
53883 C. Paap Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 84 78

102945 J. Sauer SV Frans Tromp 3150 83 86

klasse B

41522 B. van Eck Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 90 91
47979 H.F. Groenendijk Willem Tell Bennekom 6390 88 87

137656 B. van Toor Willem Tell Bennekom 6390 87 92
130460 H.L. van de Koot Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 85 85
10142 C. Wallet Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 74 76

klasse C

111949 J.J. Dirksen Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 92 79
15883 J. de Greef Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 82 81

126042 G. van Brummelen Willem Tell Putten 6120 72 78

Klasse D

154350 M. Noordam Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 79 83
141490 R. van Boon Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 75 72
109036 W.J.J. WINTER Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 73 74



Uitslagen van SKGV WW
MK 60 sch.

Lic. Nr. Naam: Vereniging: Ver. Nr. Score

klasse H

16518 J.M.D. Zwakman SV Frans Tromp 3150 581
24044 C. van de Weerdhof Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 569

128962 H.G. van Everdingen SV Neerlandia 6210 569
94560 T. Kooiman SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 567

119725 D.W. de Graaf SV De Eendracht 6370 565
66543 A.A.A. Toonen SV Neerlandia 6210 556
15552 J.G. van de Burgt SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 551
59179 J. Hardeman SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 547
20618 J. Groothuis Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 538
23042 J.W. van Brussel ASV Prins Hendrik '88 3500 536

106908 J. van Domselaar Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 532
52325 T. van Veldhuijzen Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 516

Klasse A

45840 P.D. Verrips SV Driebergen-Rijssenburg 3050 557
52383 Brackman SV Neerlandia 6210 554
25946 T. Meiling Willem Tell Putten 6120 538
34087 J. van Kesteren SV Neerlandia 6210 528

101604 R. van Riet SV Neerlandia 6210 525
102945 J. Sauer SV Frans Tromp 3150 512
111449 H. Dekker SV Neerlandia 6210 508
77772 J. Hoogeweg SV De Eendracht 6370 507
53883 C. Paap Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 487

Klasse B

41522 B. van Eck Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 556
137656 B. van Toor Willem Tell Bennekom 6390 535
47979 H.F. Groenendijk Willem Tell Bennekom 6390 531

130460 H.L. van de Koot Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 515
10142 C. Wallet Pr. Hendrik Veenendaal 3090 470

Klasse C

111949 J.J. Dirksen Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 499
15883 J. de Greef Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 497

126042 G. van Brummelen Willem Tell Putten 6120 450

Klasse D

154350 M. Noordam Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 489
141490 R. van Boon Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 473
109036 W.J.J. WINTER Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 466

Korpsen
52383 Brackman SV Neerlandia 6210 554

128962 H.G. van Everdingen SV Neerlandia 6210 569
66543 A.A.A. Toonen SV Neerlandia 6210 556
34087 J. van Kesteren SV Neerlandia 6210 528

Totaal 2207



20618 J. Groothuis Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 538
15883 J. de Greef Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 497

106908 J. van Domselaar Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 532
130460 H.L. van de Koot Willem Tell Amerongen 3200 515

Totaal 2082


